
 

 

KIEROWNIK SZKOLENIA PRAKTYCZNEGO 

SZKOŁY BRANŻOWEJ 
Roman Barciński   

zaprasza codziennie w godzinach: 

✓ poniedziałek

✓ wtorek

✓ środa

✓ czwartek

✓ piątek

I zmiana 

8.00-9.00 

15.00-16.00

7.00-8.00 

10.00-11.00 

7.00-8.00 

II zmiana 

8.00-9.00 
7.00-08.00 

15.00-16.00 

11.00-12.00  

7.00-7.30 

POZA GODZINAMI DYŻURÓW PROSIMY O KONTAKT EMAIL: 

rbarcinski@zsb.com.pl 


